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Product Datasheet

(5R,6S)-6-((R)-1-Hydroxyethyl)-7-ox0-3-((5-oxopyrrolidin-2-yl)methyl)-4-thia-
1l-azabicyclo[3.2.0]hept-2-ene-2-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[115276-82-9]]

USB-437425

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

(5R,65)-6-((R)-1-Hydroxyethyl)-7-oxo0-3-((5-oxopyrrolidin-2-yl)methyl)-
4-thia-1-azabicyclo[3.2.0]hept-2-ene-2-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[115276-
82-9]]

USB-437425
437425
USB-437425-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(5R,65)-6-((R)-1-Hydroxyethyl)-7-ox0-3-((5-oxopyrrolidin-2-yl)methyl)-
4-thia-1-azabicyclo[3.2.0]hept-2-ene-2-carboxylic Acid is a penem
antibiotic related to synthetic Thienamycin. Molecular Formula:
C13H16N205S Molecular Weight: 312.3 Storage and St...

312.3

[115276-82-9]



